
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

No. 
6 
8 

25 
7 

187 
10 
21 

116 
422 
81 
16 
64 

227 
26 
44 
46 

118 
57 
97 
77 
87 

408 
111 
75 
29 
36 

104 
305 

Class 
PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

Rookie 

PCK 

PCK 

Name 
GUILHERME MOLEIRO 
RAPHAEL GEBARA 
ELI STEINBRUCH 
JOÃO PAULO BONADIMAN 
MIGUEL BARBOSA 
GUSTAVO BONK 
NICOLAS GUTH 
PABLO HATTORI 
DANIEL REBOUCAS 
LEONARDO RAMIRES 
FELIPE SANCHES 
LOURENCO VARELA 
LORENZO DE CASTRO 
EDUARDO SALAMONDE 
CACA NETO 
VALENTINO RICCIARDI 
MATEUS MARTIN 
GUILHERME BUSATO 
CAIO ZORZETTO 
RAFAEL BUSATO 
ALEJO CARACOCHE 
FRANCISCO ROCHA 
PEDRO HENRIQUE 
PEDRO CALEFFI 
LUCAS AMBROSIO 
LUCAS GUIMARÂES 

JULIAN RIVERA 
MARCELLA ASSUMPÇÃO 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

2 

Total Tm 
13:37.368 

13:37.685 

13:37.689 

13:37.868 

13:37.919 

13:39.297 

13:39.453 

13:42.867 

13:43.334 

13:44.155 

13:44.576 

13:45.447 

13:46.950 

13:47.294 

13:47.714 

13:47.879 

13:50.452 

13:58.379 

13:58.439 

14:04.790 

14:12.035 

14:13.744 

14:13.983 

14:14.627 

14:18.329 

13:50.484 

2:30.460 

1.234 

Diff 

0.317 
0.321 
0.500 
0.551 
1.929 
2.085 
5.499 
5.966 
6.787 
7.208 
8.079 
9.582 
9.926 

10.346 
10.511 
13.084 
21.011 
21.071 
27.422 
34.667 
36.376 
36.615 
37.259 
40.961 
1 Lap 

13 Laps 
15 Laps 

Gap 

0.317 
0.004 
0.179 
0.051 
1.378 
0.156 
3.414 
0.467 
0.821 
0.421 
0.871 
1.503 
0.344 
0.420 
0.165 
2.573 
7.927 
0.060 
6.351 
7.245 
1.709 
0.239 
0.644 
3.702 
1 Lap 

12 Laps 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
53.575 
53.580 
53.581 
53.388 
53.478 
53.423 
53.426 
53.758 
53.772 
53.499 
53.625 
53.769 
53.616 
53.982 
53.411 
53.444 
53.243 
54.604 
54.078 
54.453 
54.186 
54.811 
54.977 
55.189 
54.729 
56.468 

1:00.227 

In Lap 
9 

11 
9 

14 
14 
14 
14 
15 
10 
15 
15 
10 
15 
9 

14 
14 
13 
13 
14 
15 
12 
14 
14 
12 
14 
13 

2 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#64 PENALIZADO EM 3 SEGUNDOS POR ATITUDE ANTIDESPORTIVA CONTRA #81 

Margin of Victory 

0.317 

Avg. Speed 

75,976 

Best Lap Tm 

53.243 

Best Speed 

77,757 

Best Lap by 

118 - MATEUS MARTIN 
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 6a ETAPA 
CADETE 

1a PROVA - CADETE 

Race (15 Laps) started at 8:15:52 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,150 km 

02/07/2022 08:20 


